1625 CARPENTER

1625 CARPENTER STREET, APPLETON, WI, 54915 Street, APPLETON,
WI, 54915

$214,900

Fantastic ranch home across the street from Reid Golf Course! Open concept appeal with

cozy living room adjacent to the kitchen. Large dining area has room for all. Family room * 1 bath
adorned with FP for those cold winter nights. Two bedrooms, full bath, laundry/utility room * Residential
are sure to please. Additional bonus is the flex room/office space.... * Residential,Single

Family Residence

* Active

. * 1234 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Near Bus

Features: Cable Available,Elect Built In-Not
Line, Sidewalk

Frplc,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl, Two

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Tax Amount: 2530.12
1234

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 11x10 Main
Bedroom 2 10x10 Main
Family Room 17x10 Main
Kitchen 12x12 Main
Living Room 19x11 Main
Dining Room 13x10 Main
Other Room 10x08 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch
Heating: Forced Air Basement: None
Exterior material: Shake Siding Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com
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